Greetings Bedford neighbors:

The Bedford at Lake Catherine community is having its ANNUAL HOLIDAY LIGHTS CONTEST. No entry or registration is required. All decorations will be considered. Any and all displays are welcome, big or small. Ø

Ø

Ø

Ø

Winners will be recognized and awards will be presented at the **BEDFORD HOLIDAY SOCIAL** on Thursday, December 21, at the Community Pool starting at 6 p.m. Pictures will also be posted on the Bedford Beacon Community website; www.bedfordbeacon.net.

Voting begins on Sunday, December 10, and ends on Tuesday, December 19. Prizes will be awarded for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place for the best display of lights and holiday decorations. To vote, each resident is asked to complete the bottom of this flyer, tear it off, and drop it at any of the addresses below in the Holiday Box on the front porch. Only one vote per household.

Please cast your vote by the end of the day on December 19.

IMPORTANT DATES

Sunday, December 10 – Voting begins

Tuesday, December 19 - Voting ends

Thursday, December 21 – BEDFORD HOLIDAY SOCIAL 6 p.m. – Poolside Come celebrate! Everyone is welcome. BYOB. Bring something light to share.

Looking forward to seeing all the lights and decorations.

Let's have some fun and celebrate the holidays!

Contact Roberta at (561) 246-9604 for contest details or questions.

Drop off the attached ballot by the end of the day on Tuesday, December 19 at one of the addresses below.

1007 Bedford Avenue; 1019 Bedford Avenue; 1020 Bedford Avenue; 1059 Bedford Avenue; or 2007 Bedford Drive

Bedford at Lake Catherine ANNUAL HOLIDAY LIGHTS contest Ballot

ONE Vote per Household

Must be received by Tuesday, December 19

I vote for: (write the address of your favorite Holiday Decorations)

My address is: